D-SUB CONNECTOR
    2X 15 PIN MALE
     HIGH DENSITY
POSITION 1
"P1"
NOTES:
SHRINK TUBING TO BE PLACED ON CABLE (BY CUSTOMER) PRIOR TO ASSEMBLY,
AFTER ASSEMBLY, SLIDE TUBING OVER CONNECTION AND SHRINK.

BLUE-GND
BLACK
BROWN
RED
ORANGE
YELLOW
GREEN
WIRING MAP
DISCONNECT FEATURE CONNECTORS DETAIL
3
A A
SECTION A-A
#4-40 THREAD
X .120 DEEP
 .010
CTLB3VGAMM-15TZ 15 [4.57]
CTLB3VGAMM-20TZ 20 [6.10]
CTLB3VGAMM-25TZ 25 [7.62]
CTLB3VGAMM-50TZ 50 [15.24]
CTLB3VGAMM-75TZ 75 [22.86]
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET [METERS]